BCEPOCCHIACKVE COPEBHOBAHIA 110 MTABAHMID  19-20 WIOHA 2021

@E MAD WAVE CLASSIC cankr-netepsyer

AuctaHuna 21 XKeHwwuHbl, 100m Battepdnsii log poxaeHusa 2004 - 2008
19.06.2021 PesynbTaThl

Ouku: FINA 2020

- c:'_Q,—/
BON SO

BeepocouAcKan N0 ARABAHM
henepaYKA NNaBaHIEA

MecTo ®amunusa, ma rlp KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Ouku

Oesyuwikn (13-14 net)

1. TAPATYTA KceHus 2007 | CLU MaHex, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr Crne +0,76 1:07.54 | 554
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:07.54 35.76

2. XXENTEHKO AHacTacus 2007 KMC CLU Ne 3 Menoaus , Anpeneska MO +0,70 1:07.56 | 553
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:07.56 36.29

3. OBUMHHWKOBA Mapus 2008 | CLLUOP Ne 3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha, Cl16 Crne +0,75 1:10.02 | 497
50m: 33.14 33.14 100m: 1:10.02 36.88

4. HAPbIWKNHA CoHsa 2007 i ®OK N3ympyaHsbIii, Mocksa MOC +0,70 1:11.31 | 470
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:11.31 39.04

5. MACNIEHHVKOBA Onus 2007 | CLUOP no BBC 3kpaH, CaHkT-MeTepbypr CrMNb +0,73 1:11.60 I 465
50m: 33.55 33.55 100m: 1:11.60 38.05

6. AYObIKMHA AHcbuca 2007 | CW Pycuy, BnagmsocTok MnPM 1:11.61 1 465
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:11.61 38.43

7. KABALWYPOBA Bapsapa 2008 | CLUOP Ne 82, Mocksa MOC +0,69 1:12.32 | 451
50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:12.32 39.54

8. KAPEJIMHA ApuHa 2007 | CLUOP Wxopa, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr crne +0,84 1:12.37 |1l 450
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:12.37 39.07

9. NIbISBKOBA YnbsHa 2007 | CLUOP Ne 3 Hesckas , CaHkT-leTepbypr CI1b 1:12.78 I 442
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:12.78 38.44

10. CYPABLOBA AnuHa 2008 | CLLOP AenbtuH, BpsiHCK BPAH +0,75 1:13.12 I 436
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:13.12 39.95

11. BEPETEHHMKOBA AHHa 2007 | CLLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl Ckngobl, Mockea MOC  +0,58 1:13.93 I 422
50m: 34.57 34.57 100m: 1:13.93 39.36

12. TONOBWHA Anuca 2007 | CuWw Onumnug, MNepmb NMEPM +0,69 1:14.09 I 419
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:14.09 40.87

13. BOPVCOBA /lto60Bb 2008 1 CLUOP Ne 3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha, Cré Crne +0,79 1:14.65 |1l 410
50m: 33.70 33.70 100m: 1:14.65 40.95

14. 3ANYNKOBA Cochbst 2008 I AHOCLL CatypH, PameHckoe MO +0,75 1:15.09 1 403
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:15.09 41.10

15. NANHA Bapsapa 2008 1 CLLUOP Ne 3 KanunHuHcKoro p-Ha, Crlo crne +0,79 1:15.66 |l 394
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:15.66 41.37

16. BAPBAPCKA{A EBaokus 2007 CLUOP MbITnwn, MbITum MO +0,73 1:15.71 |l 393
50m: 34.93 34.93 100m: 1:15.71 40.78

17. MAPYHWUY Cochus 2008 | CLOP Onumn, O6HMHCK K/DK  +0,54 1:16.76 |l 377
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:16.76 41.29

18. CYPHOBA AnekcaHgpa 2008 1 CLlU VMBaHTeeBKa, ViBaHTeeBKa MO 1:17.08 I 372
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:17.08 41.83

19. XOHIOA4OPOBA AHa 2008 1l CLLUOP KomeTa, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr Crne +0,65 1:20.55 I 326
50m: 37.21 37.21 100m: 1:20.55 43.34

20. UbIMBANAPbL KceHus 2008 i CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa MOC +0,82 1:25.82 il 270
50m: 38.61 38.61 100m: 1:25.82 47.21

LIBBC "HeBckas BonHa" WWW.Swim4you.ru r. CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, 19-20 noHa 2021 r.

BacceiiH 50 m. Cuctema aBToMaTuyeckoli pernctpauum spemeHn OMEGA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210 Registered to Saint-Petersburg 20.06.2021 12:32 - Ctpanuua 1

CITIUS -ALTIUS-FORTIUS s oS ﬁ‘ha
MAD | AKARENIWA CUIOPTA) " MADWAVE g MADWAVE
WAVE & WKONATNAABAHIS a Sum >



www.swim4you.ru

|=.—.==|
AVE

BCEPOCCHICKVE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 [IABAHMID

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC caukT-nETEPSYPT

19-20 NHOHA 2021

AunctaHuma 21, XXeHuwmHbl, 100m battepdnsii

KOHuopku (15-17 neT)

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

BO3AEBA Anuca

50m: 30.45 30.45
NNEBEJEBA AHacTacus

50m: 30.95 30.95
VMIBAHOBA KceHus

50m: 31.45 31.45
KNCEJEBA Hukonb

50m: 33.52 33.52
NMAH®EPOBA AHacTtacus

50m: 33.64 33.64
PbDKKOBA ApuHa

50m: 3121 3121

. LWYPUYMUNA AHncusa

50m: 32.36 32.36
ADPOHUNYEBA AHHa

50m: 32.35 32.35
XXBWbHO Mapraputa

50m: 32.22 32.22
BACWHA Hartasiba

50m: 34.67 34.67
KY3bMWHA KpuctuHa

50m: 32.72 32.72
AKOBJ/IEBA WnoHa

50m: 35.38 35.38
LWENECT Mapraputa

50m: 35.43 35.43
BOPVNCOBA Mapus

50m: 36.48 36.48
PAHUYMHCKA{A BepoHuka

50m: 32.79 32.79
F'YPEEBA fHa

50m: 36.20 36.20
FEPLIEEH Mnnana

50m: 35.80 35.80
NMEPLUEBAA EkatepuHa

50m: 36.04 36.04

2006 KMC CLLUOP HOHocTb MOCKBbI
100m:

2005

100m:

2006

100m:

2006

100m:

2006

100m:

2005

100m:

2006

100m:

2006

100m:

2006

100m:

2006

100m:

2004

100m:

2006

100m:

2005

100m:

2006

100m:

2005

100m:

2005

100m:

2006

100m:

2004

100m:

KMC CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckudobl, Mocksa

, MockBa

1:06.33 35.88

1:07.99 37.04

CLLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl Ckudhbl, MockBa

1:08.34 36.89
CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa
1:09.38 35.86

KMC CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa

1:09.82 36.18

KMC 3AO0 Akagemuns Cnopta, Mocksa
1:09.83 38.62

I CLLOP CeBepHblii, Mocksa
1:10.12 37.76

I ®K Taypac cutHec, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
1:10.98 38.63

I ®K Taypac cutHec, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
1:11.91 39.69

| CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa
1:14.31 39.64

I CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa
1:14.53 41.81

I @I r. Ycecypuiicka
1:15.73 40.35

I KCLWOP, BnaansocTtok
1:16.11 40.68

I 3A0 Akagemusa Cnopta, Mocksa
1:16.32 39.84

| CL LLCKA, OgunHuoBO
1:16.54 43.75

| CLUOP Ne 64, MockBa
1:18.47 42.27

I @I r. Ycecypuiicka
1:21.98 46.18

lton  ®K Mactep [xum, BnagmsocTok
1:23.23 47.19

e B

MOC

MOC

MOC

MOC

MOC

MOC

MOC

Cribs

Cnb

MOC

MOC

MPM

MPM

MOC

MO

MOC

MPM

MPM

+0,79

+0,75

+0,71

+0,76

+0,74

+0,70

+0,63

+0,73

+0,69

+0,68

+0,89

+0,84

+0,73

+0,71

+0,64

+0,92

+0,79

1:06.33

1:07.99

1:08.34

1:09.38

1:09.82

1:09.83

1:10.12

1:10.98

1:11.91

1:14.31

1:14.53

1:15.73

1:16.11

1:16.32

1:16.54

1:18.47

1:21.98

1:23.23

BoopocoARGKaR
chenepaumA nasanya

S~ = =%
BN

L T

KMC

10 ANABAHMI

585

543

535

511

501

501

495

477

459

416

412

393

387

384

380

353

309

296

LIBBC "Hesckas BonHa"
BacceiiH 50 m.

WWW.Swim4you.ru

r. CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, 19-20 noHa 2021 r.

Cuctema aBToMaTuyeckoli pernctpauum spemeHn OMEGA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

CITIUS -ALTIUS-FORTIUS

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

_ MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHNA

20.06.2021 12:32 - CtpaHuua 2

A
Y

===
MADWAVE

O

xd,

G

e


www.swim4you.ru

