







21 2004 - 2008 , 100m

	۷۱				, 100111				2004	- 2006
19.06.2										
: FINA	A 2020									
	,			1			R.T.			
	(13-14)								
1.				2007 I	, -		+0,76	1:07.54	1	554
	50m:	31.78	31.78	100m: 1:07.54	35.76					
2.	50m:	31.27	31.27	2007 100m: 1:07.56	3 , 36.29		+0,70	1:07.56	I	553
3.	30111.	31.27	31.27	2008 I	3	_	±0.75	1:10.02		497
Э.	50m:	33.14	33.14	100m: 1:10.02	36.88	- ,	+0,75	1.10.02	•	437
4.				2007 II	,		+0,70	1:11.31	I	470
	50m:	32.27	32.27	100m: 1:11.31	39.04					
5.	50m:	33.55	33.55	2007 I 100m: 1:11.60	38.05	, -	+0,73	1:11.60	II	465
6.	30111.	33.33	33.33	2007 I				1:11.61	п	465
0.	50m:	33.18	33.18	100m: 1:11.61	, 38.43			1.11.01	"	403
7.				2008 I	82,		+0,69	1:12.32	II	451
	50m:	32.78	32.78	100m: 1:12.32	39.54					
8.	50m:	33.30	33.30	2007 I 100m: 1:12.37	, - 39.07		+0,84	1:12.37	II	450
9.	30111.	33.30	33.30	2007 I	3 ,	_		1:12.78	П	442
Ŭ.	50m:	34.34	34.34	100m: 1:12.78	38.44			20		
10.				2008 I	,		+0,75	1:13.12	II	436
	50m:	33.17	33.17	100m: 1:13.12	39.95					
11.	50m:	34.57	34.57	2007 I 100m: 1:13.93	39.36	,	+0,58	1:13.93	II	422
12.				2007 I			+0,69	1:14.09	П	419
	50m:	33.22	33.22	100m: 1:14.09	, 40.87		.,			
13.				2008 II	3	- ,	+0,79	1:14.65	II	410
4.4	50m:	33.70	33.70	100m: 1:14.65	40.95		.0.75	4-45.00		400
14.	50m:	33.99	33.99	2008 II 100m: 1:15.09	, 41.10		+0,75	1:15.09	II	403
15.				2008 II	3	- ,	+0,79	1:15.66	II	394
	50m:	34.29	34.29	100m: 1:15.66	41.37					
16.	50	24.02	24.02	2007 III	,		+0,73	1:15.71	II	393
17	50m:	34.93	34.93	100m: 1:15.71 2008	40.78		.0.54	1.16.76		277
17.	50m:	35.47	35.47	100m: 1:16.76	41.29		+0,54	1:16.76	II	377
18.				2008 II	,			1:17.08	II	372
	50m:	35.25	35.25	100m: 1:17.08	41.83					
19.	50m:	37.21	37.21	2008 III 100m: 1:20.55	, 43.34	-	+0,65	1:20.55	II	326
20.	30111.	01.21	VI.21	2008 II	64,		+ 0.82	1:25.82	Ш	270
_5.	50m:	38.61	38.61	100m: 1:25.82	47.21		10,02	5.62		_, 0

"	"	www.swim4you.ru	-	, 19-20	2021 .
50					OMEGA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Saint-Petersburg



20.06.2021 12:32 -



















21, , 100m

(1	5-17)

	(10 11	,										
1.	50m:	30.45	30.45	2006 100m: 1:	:06.33	35.88	,		+0,79	1:06.33		585
2.	50m:	30.95	30.95	2005	:07.99	37.04		,	+0,75	1:07.99	I	543
3.	50m:	31.45	31.45	2006 I	:08.34	36.89		,	+0,71	1:08.34	1	535
4.	50m:	33.52	33.52	2006 I	:09.38	64, 35.86			+0,76	1:09.38	I	511
5.	50m:	33.64	33.64	2006	:09.82	64, 36.18			+0,74	1:09.82	1	501
6.	50m:	31.21	31.21	2005	:09.83	38.62	,		+0,70	1:09.83	1	501
7.	50m:	32.36	32.36	2006 I	:10.12	37.76	,		+0,63	1:10.12	1	495
8.	50m:	32.35	32.35	2006 I	:10.98	38.63	, -			1:10.98	1	477
9.	50m:	32.22	32.22	2006 II	:11.91	39.69	, -		+0,73	1:11.91	II	459
10.	50m:	34.67	34.67	2006 I	:14.31	1, 39.64			+0,69	1:14.31	II	416
11.				2004 I		64,			+0,68	1:14.53	II	412
12.	50m:	32.72	32.72	2006 I	:14.53	41.81			+0,89	1:15.73	II	393
13.	50m:	35.38	35.38	2005 I	:15.73	40.35			+0,84	1:16.11	II	387
14.	50m:	35.43	35.43	2006 II	:16.11	40.68	,		+0,73	1:16.32	II	384
15.	50m:	36.48	36.48	2005 I	:16.32	39.84			+0,71	1:16.54	II	380
16.	50m:	32.79	32.79	2005 I	:16.54	43.75 64,			+0,64	1:18.47	II	353
17.	50m:	36.20	36.20	100m: 1:	:18.47	42.27			+0,92	1:21.98	III	309
18.	50m:	35.80	35.80	100m: 1: 2004 I	:21.98	46.18	,		+0,79		III	296
	50m:	36.04	36.04		:23.23	47.19			•			

, 19-20 2021 . www.swim4you.ru 50 . OMEGA









2